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Note:
RoHS 2.0 AND FEACH Compliant
Test:

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

Type Multi-Mode

Insertion Loss =Z0.24B
MATERIAL LIST: T e
(@ | LC Dust Cap White Opes Test Wavelength 1310nm
(1D | LC/APC SM Ceramic Ferrule 2pcs
10 | LC Green Duplex Clip 1pcs
(@) | LC Duplex Connector Green 2pcs ITEM NO. DESC.
kf{ LC 3.0 Boot White 31:"5 s 21159480 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LC, APC, Duplex, 3/125um, 02, 0.5m
a5 Al LW bak Geee _ _ __ 4PCS 21159481 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LEH-LC, APC, Duple, 0/125wn, OS2, Lm
(6) | Fiber Optical Cable Yellow OS2 G657.A2 9/125um Duplex #3.0%6.0mm [LSZH L 21.159432 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LEH-LC, APC, Duplex, 34125um, 052, Zm
(5) | Black Heat Shrink Tube 2pcs 31159483 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable L3H-LC, APC, Duplex, /1 25um, 052, 3m
@ | Ring 1, 2 dpes 21159485 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cabls LEH-LC, APC, Duplex, 9125wm, 052, 5m
(3) | LSH 3.0 Boot Green 2pcs 21150486 | ROLINE FO Jumper Cable LSH-LC, APC, Duplex, 9/125um, OS2, 7.5m
(2) | LSH Connector Green Zpes 21159457 | ROLINE FO Fumnper Cable LEH-LC, AP, Duplesx, 9/125uwm, 082, 10m
(L | LSH Metal Dust Cap 2pes
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